RI				Docket No. DA-012-US-0 ET		
To: The Honorable Commissione	10218	3238)			
Please record the attached origina						
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/(Execution Date)			Name and address of receiving party(ies): H.B. Fuller Company			
Walter J. Blatter	July 26, 2002		II D Desi	N C		
James A. Heck	July 26, 2002			ller Company illow Lake Boulevard		
Lowell G. Lindquist	July 26, 2002		P.O. Bo			
Additional names of conveying p ☐ Yes⊠ No	arty(ies) attached?	26	02			
3. Nature of Conveyance:		1	1			
Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name		Addition	al names of receiving party(ies)		
Other	Change of Name		attached?			
If this is a request for correction of a previously recorded			☐ Yes⊠ No			
document, a copy of the previously recorded assignment and						
previous Notice of Recordation is en						
 Application number or patent I This document is being filed wit 	h a new patent applic	cation or	: <u>July 26,</u>	2002		
This document is to be recorded Patent Cooperation Treaty (PC Enter PCT application number of	C1):			or patent: 10206482		
	itional Numbers Atta					
5. Name and address of party to w				of applications		
correspondence concerning doc mailed:			patents in			
Name: Bin Su						
H.B. Fuller Company		7 Tot	al foo (27.6	CFR 3.41) \$40.00		
1200 Willow Lake Blvd. P.O. Box 64683			7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 ⊠ Enclosed			
St. Paul, MN 55164-0683			Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Phone Number: 651-236-5502		8. Dep	osit Accou	unt Number: 50-1775		
RNE 00000109 10206482						
40.00 BP	DO NOT USE	THIS	SPACE			
O. Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and be rue copy of the original document.				nd correct and any attached copy is a ed, as indicated herein.		
David B. Kagan	Duil	S. Ker		July 26, 2002		
Printed Name of Attorney/Agent Registration No. 33 406	Signature	· <i>J</i>		Date		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner for Patents, **Box Assignments**, Washington, DC 20231

Total number of pages including COVER SHEET, attachments and documents:

08/07/2002 01 FC:581

2

Docket No: DA-012-US-01

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I(we), Walter J. Blatter, 1095 Scarborough Lane, Woodbury, MN 55125; James A. Heck, 22432 Iverson Lane North, Forest Lake, MN 55025; Lowell G. Lindquist, 851 Lincolntown Avenue, Mahtomedi, MN 55115, United States of America have invented and own the entire United States right, title and interest in an invention for:

VERSATILE PROCESSES FOR PREPARING AND USING NOVEL COMPOSITE PARTICLES IN POWDER COATING COMPOSITIONS

disclosed in my	application for	United States Letter Patent filed		
<u>X</u>	concurrently on	herewith and assigned Ser	ial No	; and
Reg. No. 36,173	; David Kage	d request my attorney(s) and/or age. n, Reg. No. 33,406; Dale A. Bjorkm lication above when known.		
existing under a Willow Lake B entire right, title Letters Patent, a	nd by virtue of lvd., Box 6468, and interest indicate and	Fuller Licensing & Financing, In the laws of the State of Delaware, a 3, St. Paul, MN 55164-0683, United in and to said invention, to said applied Design Letters Patent of any and a	nd having its principed the states of Americal lication for any and ll countries which n	pal place of business at 1200 a, is desirous of acquiring the lall countries, to any and all nay be granted thereon;
hereby acknowl right, title and it any and all Lett	edged, I(we) h nterest, legal ar ers Patent, and	Be It Known that for good and value ereby sell, assign, and transfer unto not equitable, in and to said invention to any and all Design Letters Paten of Patents and Trademarks is here atent which may be granted to said in	Assignee, its succe, to said application to fany and all couby authorized and	essors, and assigns, the entire of for any and all countries, to intries which may be granted requested to issue all Letters
Dated: 7/20	:102	First Inventor's Signature: First Inventor's Name:	Polatt 1	1 Blatte_
Dated: <u>7/2</u>	6107	Second Inventor's Signature: Second Inventor's Name:	James A. Heck	N 1 —
Dated: 7/2	26/02	Third Inventor's Signature: Third Inventor's Name:	Lowell G. Lind	
Dated:		Fourth Inventor's Signature: Fourth Inventor's Name:		

RECORDED: 07/26/2002

PATENT REEL: 013154 FRAME: 0480